LIMITED FOURSOMES AVAILABLE

Andre Ware, Warren Moon & Vince Young

Invite you to play in the 4th Annual Brothers In Arms Celebrity Golf Tournament. Brothers in Arms is committed to providing diversity scholarships to deserving kids, who like Andre, Warren and Vince, participate in sports, have a desire to further their education, and grew up in a single-family environment.



Presented by

TDECU® YOUR CREDIT UNION

APRIL 24 | 11AM SHOTGUN START CARLTON WOODS CREEKSIDE | FAZIO COURSE

> ONE (1) TEAM FOURSOME – WITH CELEBRITY INCLUDES BREAKFAST, LUNCH AND RECEPTION



CONTACT PATTI SMITH | 713-899-8301 PSMITH@RELEVENTWORLDWIDE.COM

A REAL PROPERTY AND PROVIDENT

brothersinarmshouston.com



Presented by

TDECU

YOUR CREDIT UNION

BROTHERS IN ARMS FOUNDATION

APRIL 24 | 11AM SHOTGUN START CARLTON WOODS CREEKSIDE | FAZIO COURSE BrothersInarmsHouston.com



HEISMAN PARTNER (\$25,000)

(EXCLUSIVE)

- ONE (1) TEAM FOURSOME WITH CELEBRITY
- COMPANY'S LOGO ON SELECT TOURNAMENT MATERIALS AS HEISMAN PARTNER
- OPPORTUNITY TO PROVIDE ITEM FOR GIFT BAG GIVEN TO ALL PLAYERS
- COMPANY'S LOGO ON EVENT PAGE ON THE WEBSITE
- COMPANY'S LOGO FEATURED IN POST-EVENT THANK YOU EMAIL SENT TO ALL ATTENDEES
- COMPANY'S LOGO ON WELCOME SIGN AT ENTRANCE OF TOURNAMENT AS AN HEISMAN PARTNER
- OPPORTUNITY TO SET UP TENT/TABLE AT ONE HOLE IN TOURNAMENT
- COMPANY LOGO ON ONE HOLE SIGN AS HOLE SPONSOR
- COMPANY RECOGNITION AT RECEPTION
- 4 FOOTBALL'S SIGNED BY MULTIPLE (APPROX. 26) PAST HEISMAN TROPHY WINNERS
- ONE (1) :30 SECOND COMMERCIAL IN BROTHERS IN ARMS TELEVISED SHOW TO AIR ON SCHN

HALL OF FAME PARTNER (\$25,000)

(EXCLUSIVE)

- ONE (1) TEAM FOURSOME WITH CELEBRITY
- SPONSOR FOR "PARTY ON 6" (THE PARTY HOLE WITH WARREN MOON ON COURSE TV INTERVIEWS)
- BRANDED WARREN MOON INTERVIEW SEGMENT IN 30 MINUTE BIA SHOW ON SCHN
- ONE (1) :30 SECOND COMMERCIAL IN BROTHERS IN ARMS TELEVISED SHOW TO AIR ON SCHN
- COMPANY'S LOGO ON SELECT TOURNAMENT MATERIALS AS HALL OF FAME PARTNER
- OPPORTUNITY TO PROVIDE ITEM FOR GIFT BAG GIVEN TO ALL PLAYERS
- COMPANY'S LOGO ON EVENT PAGE ON THE WEBSITE
- COMPANY'S LOGO FEATURED IN POST-EVENT THANK YOU EMAIL SENT TO ALL ATTENDEES
- COMPANY'S LOGO ON WELCOME SIGN AT ENTRANCE OF TOURNAMENT AS AN HALL OF FAME PARTNER

20 24

- OPPORTUNITY TO SET UP TENT/TABLE AT ONE HOLE IN TOURNAMENT
- COMPANY RECOGNITION AT RECEPTION
- HALL OF FAME SWAG FOR ALL 4 GOLFERS SIGNED BY WARREN MOON

CONTACT PATTI SMITH PSMITH@RELEVENTWORLDWIDE.COM 713-899-8301



ROSE BOWL PARTNER (\$25,000)

(EXCLUSIVE)

- ONE (1) TEAM FOURSOME WITH CELEBRITY
- COMPANY'S LOGO ON SELECT TOURNAMENT MATERIALS AS ROSE BOWL PARTNER
- OPPORTUNITY TO PROVIDE ITEM FOR GIFT BAG GIVEN TO ALL PLAYERS
- COMPANY'S LOGO ON EVENT PAGE ON THE WEBSITE
- COMPANY'S LOGO FEATURED IN POST-EVENT THANK YOU EMAIL SENT TO ALL ATTENDEES
- COMPANY'S LOGO ON WELCOME SIGN AT ENTRANCE OF TOURNAMENT AS AN ROSE BOWL PARTNER
- OPPORTUNITY TO SET UP TENT/TABLE AT ONE HOLE IN TOURNAMENT
- COMPANY LOGO ON ONE HOLE SIGN AS HOLE SPONSOR
- COMPANY RECOGNITION AT RECEPTION
- ROSE BOWL EXPERIENCE PACKAGE 4 SIGNED ITEMS FROM VINCE YOUNG
- ONE (1) :30 SECOND COMMERCIAL IN BROTHERS IN ARMS TELEVISED SHOW TO AIR ON SCHN

CADDIE SPONSOR (\$15,000)

(EXCLUSIVE)

- ONE (1) TEAM FOURSOME WITH CELEBRITY
- COMPANY'S LOGO ON EVENT PAGE ON THE BROTHERS IN ARMS WEBSITE
- COMPANY'S LOGO ON CADDIE BIBS WORN BY ALL CADDIES DURING TOURNAMENT
- COMPANY RECOGNITION AT RECEPTION AS CADDIE SPONSOR

GOLF CART SPONSOR (\$10,000)

(EXCLUSIVE)

- ONE (1) TEAM FOURSOME WITH CELEBRITY
- COMPANY'S LOGO ON EVENT PAGE ON THE BROTHERS IN ARMS WEBSITE
- COMPANY'S LOGO FEATURED ON ALL PLAYER'S GOLF CARTS

PUTTING CONTEST (\$15,000)

(EXCLUSIVE)

- ONE (1) TEAM FOURSOME WITH CELEBRITY
- COMPANY'S NAME ON EVENT PAGE ON THE BROTHERS IN ARMS WEBSITE
- COMPANY'S NAME AND LOGO ON SIGNAGE DESIGNATING PUTTING CONTEST
- OPPORTUNITY TO SET UP TENT/TABLE AS A HOLE SPONSOR (PROMOTIONAL MATERIALS)
- INCLUDES ADDITIONAL HOLE SPONSOR SIGNAGE (VALUE \$2,500)
- OPPORTUNITY TO PRESENT WINNER OF THE PUTTING CONTEST AT THE RECEPTION

CONTACT PATTI SMITH PSMITH@RELEVENTWORLDWIDE.COM 713-899-8301 20 24



RTIC CUP SPONSOR (\$14,000) (EXCLUSIVE)

- ONE (1) TEAM FOURSOME WITH CELEBRITY
- COMPANY'S LOGO ON RTIC TUMBLER GIVEN TO ALL PLAYERS
- COMPANY'S LOGO ON EVENT PAGE ON THE WEBSITE
- COMPANY'S LOGO ON SELECT EVENT MARKETING MATERIALS
- COMPANY RECOGNITION AT RECEPTION

GOLF HAT SPONSOR (\$12,000) (EXCLUSIVE)

- ONE (1) TEAM FOURSOME WITH CELEBRITY
- ORGANIZATION'S LOGO ON GOLF HAT GIVEN TO ALL PLAYERS
- COMPANY'S LOGO ON EVENT PAGE ON THE WEBSITE
- COMPANY'S LOGO ON SELECT EVENT MARKETING MATERIALS
- COMPANY RECOGNITION AT RECEPTION

GOLF TOWEL SPONSOR (\$12,000) (EXCLUSIVE)

- ONE (1) TEAM FOURSOME WITH CELEBRITY
- COMPANY'S LOGO ON EVENT PAGE ON THE WEBSITE
- COMPANY'S LOGO ON SELECT MARKETING MATERIALS
- COMPANY'S LOGO ON GOLF TOWEL GIVEN TO ALL PLAYERS
- COMPANY RECOGNITION AT RECEPTION

GOLF MARKER SPONSOR (\$12,000) (EXCLUSIVE)

- ONE (1) TEAM FOURSOME WITH CELEBRITY
- COMPANY'S LOGO ON EVENT PAGE ON THE WEBSITE
- COMPANY'S LOGO ON SELECT MARKETING MATERIALS
- COMPANY'S LOGO IN THE TOURNAMENT PROGRAM
- COMPANY'S LOGO ON GOLF MARKER GIVEN TO ALL PLAYERS
- COMPANY RECOGNITION AT RECEPTION

CONTACT PATTI SMITH PSMITH@RELEVENTWORLDWIDE.COM 713-899-8301

20 24



HOLE-IN-ONE SPONSOR (\$10,000) (2 AVAILABLE)

- ONE (1) TEAM FOURSOME WITH CELEBRITY
- COMPANY'S LOGO ON EVENT PAGE ON THE WEBSITE
- COMPANY'S LOGO AT HOLE-IN-ONE CONTEST HOLE
- OPPORTUNITY TO SET UP TENT/TABLE/CAR PLACEMENT
- COMPANY RECOGNITION AT RECEPTION

LONG DRIVE SPONSOR (\$10,000) (EXCLUSIVE)

- ONE (1) TEAM FOURSOME WITH CELEBRITY
- COMPANY'S LOGO ON EVENT PAGE ON THE WEBSITE
- COMPANY'S LOGO AT HOLE-IN-ONE CONTEST HOLE
- OPPORTUNITY TO SET UP TENT/TABLE
- COMPANY RECOGNITION AT RECEPTION

BEVERAGE CART (\$6,000) (EXCLUSIVE)

- COMPANY'S LOGO ON EVENT PAGE ON THE WEBSITE
- COMPANY'S LOGO ON THE BEVERAGE CARTS AVAILABLE FOR TOURNAMENT
- COMPANY RECOGNITION AT RECEPTION

CLOSEST TO THE PIN SPONSOR (\$5,000) (EXCLUSIVE)

- SIGNAGE AT THE CONTEST HOLE
- OPPORTUNITY FOR TWO (2) REPS TO ATTEND BREAKFAST AND EVENING RECEPTION
- OPPORTUNITY TO SET UP TENT/TABLE AS A HOLE SPONSOR
- COMPANY RECOGNITION AT RECEPTION/AWARD PRIZE

HOLE SPONSOR* (\$1,500)

- COMPANY'S NAME ON SIGNAGE AT DESIGNATED HOLE
- OPPORTUNITY TO SET UP TENT/TABLE AS A HOLE SPONSOR

CONTACT PATTI SMITH PSMITH@RELEVENTWORLDWIDE.COM 713-899-8301

20 24